

\mathbf{S} ri gvg visalaskhi college for women

Autonomous & Affiliated to Bharathiar University $\mathbf{Accreditedat} \, \mathbf{A}^{+} \, \mathbf{Grade} \, \mathbf{by} \, \mathbf{NAAC}$

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution

Udumalpet-642128



College Union Election Report

	8/15
	ACTIVITY: 01
	SRI GIVEY VISALAKSHI COLLEGIE FOR WOMEN, CAUTOMOMOUS)
	L'DUMBLEET
	COLLEGE UNION ELECTION - 08/08/ADAR -A REPORT
	8.8.2022
	The College Union of Sie GIVGI Visalakihi College for Women, Udumalpet conducted the election for
	and the albertaled of the ter the and and
	CAMU portal 86 students filed morningtions las
	profitions, 199 students is one II of III
	encouraged to exercise their right to the dist
	election was conducted in a democratic manner.
	The Convenor of the College Union Mrs. T. V. Barumathi
	day as of the election (08.08 asa).
	Ms M. Harshini, iii Bsc. Loology was elected as
	Come Charleman, Mark Quema, III Rom &F 1201
	elected at secretary of the College Union and
	Mr. Dagaran il botom of as Joint Locastary.
	The ecceptaries and Joint secretaries of the various affiliated clubs of the College Union were
	mst announted.
10	Krishnepresad, Secretary of the Institution
	congratulated all the students. Dr. N. Rajewani,
	Principal appreciated the office bearers and instructed
	them to discharge their duties with due diligence.
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
(M.)	JUIT Colynor Raying
	Union Advisos Principal
<u></u>	Scanned with CamScanner Mythamy.

SRI GVG VISALASKHI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN



Autonomous & Affiliated to Bharathiar University **Accreditedat** A^+ **Grade by NAAC**

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution **Udumalpet-642128**



Geotag Photos





